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1 Fertőendréd, 

Fő u. 174. 

9442 

247/5. Felkelő 

Nap Háza 

Üdülőház 

Kusics Zoltán 46861096-2-

28 

46861096-

4533-231-08 

Üdülőház 5 db szoba,  

5x2 ágy 

28/2005. 2005.05.05.   

2 Fertőendréd, 

Győri u. 2. 

9442 

0167/14. Tercia 

Panzió 

Fercia 

Fertőendréd 

Kft. 

14442061-2-

08 

14442061-

5610-113-08 

Panzió 6 db szoba, 12 

ágy 

1/2011. 2011.03.01.   

             

 


